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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 3 4 Muhlenberg 34 2 94.4 951 39965 1059 3111
2 10 3 Gov. Mifflin 26 10 72.2 850 35557 1023 2905
3 14 6 Twin Valley 25 11 69.4 861 36177 993 2820
4 8 2 Exeter 18 18 50.0 869 36513 998 2862
5 12 7 Wilson 14 22 38.9 848 35646 954 2787
6 9 1 Daniel Boone 7 29 19.4 741 31147 893 2527
7 5 5 Reading 2 34 5.6 636 26750 759 2214

Section 2
1 1 12 Oley Valley 36 0 100.0 865 36333 1054 2847
2 7 11 Hamburg 24 12 66.7 704 29594 823 2206
3 2 9 Berks Catholic 17 19 47.2 667 28022 817 2211
4 13 13 Schuylkill Valley 16 20 44.4 640 26899 755 2085
5 6 8 Antietam 15 21 41.7 632 26560 830 2087
6 4 14 Wyomissing 13 23 36.1 651 27345 735 2081
7 11 10 Conrad Weiser 5 31 13.9 586 24627 712 1927

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1059 Muhlenberg 1054 Oley Valley 1023 Gov. Mifflin
Scratch Series 3111 Muhlenberg 2905 Gov. Mifflin 2862 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 280 Madison Burkert 279 Dawn Kleinspehn 277 Amy Carvalho
Scratch Series 750 Colby Blankenbiller 731 Dawn Kleinspehn 723 Brandie Franco

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Marissa Christiana 3153 23 137
2 Lauren Marley 5881 38 154
3 Lauren Haag 2418 18 134
4 Lizzy Roney 6600 39 169
5 Jamie Menarde 5551 36 154

77 Carly Dietz 1936 16 121
78 Jesica Pflugler 4136 28 147
86 Gabby Dodson 1250 10 125

2 - Exeter
6 Alyssa Piffer 6631 40 165

81 Erin Murphy 4734 30 157
8 Alyssa Sauer 5832 33 176
9 Amanda Zappacosta 7790 42 185
7 Courtney Mayers 7163 40 179

10 Danielle Chernesky 1253 7 179
91 Alexis Schwenk 2505 14 178

103 Jasmine Alers 469 3 156
3 - Gov. Mifflin

11 Nicole Stambaugh 7344 37 198
12 Kirsten East 5004 30 166
13 Lauren Weber 5378 33 162
14 Shelby Gurtowski 6712 36 186
15 Alyssa Lamp 7002 38 184
71 Katie Cinesi 1849 14 132
72 Morgan Scheier 836 7 119
95 Becca King 649 6 108
96 Alyssa Dreisbach 201 2 100
97 Gwen Gagne 300 3 100

104 Marina Azzarello 282 3 94

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Brandie Franco 8183 39 209
17 Kayla Ernst 6039 40 150
18 Madison Burkert 7690 42 183
19 Sydne Blankenbiller 8131 42 193
20 Colby Blankenbiller 9149 42 217
82 Mercedes Roth 773 5 154

5 - Reading
21 Megan Seller 4187 27 155
22 Shalaney Colon 4493 38 118
23 Sheina Pacheco 3899 33 118
24 Brandi Graham 4929 40 123
25 Marina Rodriguez 4150 24 172
79 Kristina Flores 1267 13 97
84 Maxi Estrada 1677 14 119
85 Irma Perez 639 7 91
90 Xiomara Franco 264 3 88
92 Yaheily Cruz 1245 11 113

6 - Twin Valley
26 Alyssa Lohoda 5407 33 163
27 Ally Howells 5679 37 153
28 Alison White 5970 37 161
29 Breanna Williams 7521 42 179
30 Amy Carvalho 8602 42 204
80 Miranda Noecker 2571 16 160
99 Demry Wagner 427 3 142
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
33 Amanda Arters 4189 27 155
35 Alyssa Arters 5655 42 134
34 Haley Umbenhouer 6636 42 158
31 Dawn Kleinspehn 8533 39 218
32 Felicia Trievel 8653 42 206

8 - Antietam
36 Leah Baer 1160 10 116
37 Kate Ciesinski 4447 36 123
38 Kylie Himmelberger 6193 42 147
39 Christina Maggs 5575 42 132
40 Alex McCord 5114 42 121
74 Briela Rau-Cook 434 5 86
75 Cheyanne Schlegel 3295 30 109
76 Jasmine Schlegel 342 3 114

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Gillian Weidman 778 7 111
42 Summer Rose Biros 3620 33 109
43 Lindsey Hecker 6120 42 145
44 Samantha Crupi 5571 38 146
45 Haley Buser 6653 42 158
88 VACANT 0 0 110
89 VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Kirsten Brochu 4287 42 102
47 Norene Miller 4090 39 104
48 Lizabeth Moreno 211 3 70
49 Emily Palm 5305 42 126
50 Quinn Ford 6114 42 145

11 - Hamburg
51 Hannah Shiek 4431 39 113
52 Cassidy Cordwell 5946 42 141
53 Autumn Gilmore 2649 22 120
54 Erica Hartman 6684 42 159
55 Rebecca Blatt 6669 42 158
73 Leanne Moser 270 3 90
94 Abbie Smith 2945 20 147

12 - Oley Valley
56 Casey Keller 7518 42 179
57 Aleesia Youse 6272 39 160
58 Haley Youse 6568 42 156
59 Hannah Leibensperger 7518 42 179
60 Brittany Gust 8117 42 193
93 Marissa Rauzahn 340 3 113

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Jessica Wertz 5163 42 122
62 Samantha Sites 4044 38 106
63 Kayla Lafaver 4549 40 113
64 Kacie Jones 5400 42 128
65 Elizabeth Clement 7163 42 170
83 Lindsey Zimmerman 315 3 105
87 Amber Sites 89 1 89
98 Blaise Hoster 176 2 88

14 - Wyomissing
66 Aleena Mahmood 2353 24 98
67 Emily Opel 5116 41 124
68 Becky Bowers 4697 39 120
69 Megan Fick 5806 42 138
70 Natalie Hertzog 6953 42 165

102 VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kleinspehn, Dawn Wilson 8533 39 218.79
Blankenbiller, Colby Muhlenberg 9149 42 217.83
Franco, Brandie Muhlenberg 8183 39 209.82
Trievel, Felicia Wilson 8653 42 206.02
Carvalho, Amy Twin Valley 8602 42 204.81
Stambaugh, Nicole Gov. Mifflin 7344 37 198.49
Blankenbiller, Sydne Muhlenberg 8131 42 193.60
Gust, Brittany Oley Valley 8117 42 193.26
Gurtowski, Shelby Gov. Mifflin 6712 36 186.44
Zappacosta, Amanda Exeter 7790 42 185.48
Lamp, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 7002 38 184.26
Burkert, Madison Muhlenberg 7690 42 183.10
Mayers, Courtney Exeter 7163 40 179.07
Williams, Breanna Twin Valley 7521 42 179.07
Chernesky, Danielle Exeter 1253 7 179.00
Keller, Casey Oley Valley 7518 42 179.00
Leibensperger, Hannah Oley Valley 7518 42 179.00
Schwenk, Alexis Exeter 2505 14 178.93
Sauer, Alyssa Exeter 5832 33 176.73
Rodriguez, Marina Reading 4150 24 172.92
Clement, Elizabeth Schuylkill Valley 7163 42 170.55
Roney, Lizzy Daniel Boone 6600 39 169.23
East, Kirsten Gov. Mifflin 5004 30 166.80
Piffer, Alyssa Exeter 6631 40 165.77
Hertzog, Natalie Wyomissing 6953 42 165.55
Lohoda, Alyssa Twin Valley 5407 33 163.85
Weber, Lauren Gov. Mifflin 5378 33 162.97
White, Alison Twin Valley 5970 37 161.35
Youse, Aleesia Oley Valley 6272 39 160.82
Noecker, Miranda Twin Valley 2571 16 160.69
Hartman, Erica Hamburg 6684 42 159.14
Blatt, Rebecca Hamburg 6669 42 158.79
Buser, Haley Berks Catholic 6653 42 158.40
Umbenhouer, Haley Wilson 6636 42 158.00
Murphy, Erin Exeter 4734 30 157.80
Youse, Haley Oley Valley 6568 42 156.38

Alers, Jasmine Exeter 469 3 156.33
Arters, Amanda Wilson 4189 27 155.15
Seller, Megan Reading 4187 27 155.07
Marley, Lauren Daniel Boone 5881 38 154.76
Roth, Mercedes Muhlenberg 773 5 154.60
Menarde, Jamie Daniel Boone 5551 36 154.19
Howells, Ally Twin Valley 5679 37 153.49
Ernst, Kayla Muhlenberg 6039 40 150.98
Pflugler, Jesica Daniel Boone 4136 28 147.71
Himmelberger, Kylie Antietam 6193 42 147.45
Smith, Abbie Hamburg 2945 20 147.25
Crupi, Samantha Berks Catholic 5571 38 146.61
Hecker, Lindsey Berks Catholic 6120 42 145.71
Ford, Quinn Conrad Weiser 6114 42 145.57
Wagner, Demry Twin Valley 427 3 142.33
Cordwell, Cassidy Hamburg 5946 42 141.57
Fick, Megan Wyomissing 5806 42 138.24
Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 3153 23 137.09
Overley, Alicia Exeter 136 1 136.00
Arters, Alyssa Wilson 5655 42 134.64
Haag, Lauren Daniel Boone 2418 18 134.33
Maggs, Christina Antietam 5575 42 132.74
Cinesi, Katie Gov. Mifflin 1849 14 132.07
Jones, Kacie Schuylkill Valley 5400 42 128.57
Palm, Emily Conrad Weiser 5305 42 126.31
Dodson, Gabby Daniel Boone 1250 10 125.00
Opel, Emily Wyomissing 5116 41 124.78
Ciesinski, Kate Antietam 4447 36 123.53
Graham, Brandi Reading 4929 40 123.22
Wertz, Jessica Schuylkill Valley 5163 42 122.93
McCord, Alex Antietam 5114 42 121.76
Dietz, Carly Daniel Boone 1936 16 121.00
Bowers, Becky Wyomissing 4697 39 120.44
Gilmore, Autumn Hamburg 2649 22 120.41
Estrada, Maxi Reading 1677 14 119.79
Scheier, Morgan Gov. Mifflin 836 7 119.43
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Colon, Shalaney Reading 4493 38 118.24
Pacheco, Sheina Reading 3899 33 118.15
Baer, Leah Antietam 1160 10 116.00
Schlegel, Jasmine Antietam 342 3 114.00
Lafaver, Kayla Schuylkill Valley 4549 40 113.72
Shiek, Hannah Hamburg 4431 39 113.62
Rauzahn, Marissa Oley Valley 340 3 113.33
Cruz, Yaheily Reading 1245 11 113.18
Weidman, Gillian Berks Catholic 778 7 111.14
Banks, Sarah Daniel Boone 222 2 111.00
Schlegel, Cheyanne Antietam 3295 30 109.83
Biros, Summer Rose Berks Catholic 3620 33 109.70
King, Becca Gov. Mifflin 649 6 108.17
Sites, Samantha Schuylkill Valley 4044 38 106.42
Zimmerman, Lindsey Schuylkill Valley 315 3 105.00

Miller, Norene Conrad Weiser 4090 39 104.87
Brochu, Kirsten Conrad Weiser 4287 42 102.07
Dreisbach, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 201 2 100.50
Gagne, Gwen Gov. Mifflin 300 3 100.00
Mahmood, Aleena Wyomissing 2353 24 98.04
Flores, Kristina Reading 1267 13 97.46
Azzarello, Marina Gov. Mifflin 282 3 94.00
Perez, Irma Reading 639 7 91.29
Moser, Leanne Hamburg 270 3 90.00
Sites, Amber Schuylkill Valley 89 1 89.00
Franco, Xiomara Reading 264 3 88.00
Hoster, Blaise Schuylkill Valley 176 2 88.00
Rau-Cook, Briela Antietam 434 5 86.80
Moreno, Lizabeth Conrad Weiser 211 3 70.33
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